
Notify the staff of any 
food intolerances

TI DIAMO IL BENVENUTO DA 

SAVOURY

EVERYDAY
 from 7:30 to 10:30

SATURDAY AND SUNDAY 
from 7:30 to 12:00

20,00 € / ADULTS
10,00 € / KIDS 

BreakfastBreakfast
BuffetBuffet

special price for families

TOAST  € 5,50
Toast with ham and cheese + Sauce   

FRIED EGGS € 6,00
Fried eggs with bacon, toasted bread and butter

SCRAMBLED EGGS  € 6,00
The traditional British breakfast with scrambled
eggs, bacon, toasted bread and butter

OMELETTE € 7,00
Plain accompanied by toasted bread and butter; 

Stuffed  € 8,00
+ bacon € 2,00

AVOCADO TOAST  € 8,00 
Toasted bread with chickpea hummus, avocado and
sesam seeds

with Fried eggs  € 10,00

SWEETS

CROISSANT  € 1,50
On request: chocolate, white chocolate, 
cream, jam or plain. Sweetness your way!

CAKE OF THE DAY € 4,00
Ask the staff for the surprise of the day!

NATURAL YOGURT  € 5,00
Customize it with fresh fruits and/or a sprinkle of cereal!

BREAD, BUTTER AND JAM € 4,00
Slice of bread with butter and jam/nutella

PANCAKE  € 6,00
Choose your favourite filling: Nutella, maple syrup and/or
fresh fruits, for a burst of flavour!

CREPES € 6,00
Filled with jam or Nutella, with a sweet dusting of
powdered sugar!

FRENCH TOAST € 7,00
Dipped in a treat of fresh fruit, Nutella or maple syrup

I. Croissant, fresh orange juice, 
espresso € 6,00

II. Yogurt with fruits, fresh orange juice,
espresso € 9,50

III. Toast with ham and cheese, fresh 
orange juice, Filtered Speciality Coffee € 12,00

IV. Slice of bread with butter and jam/nutella,
yogurt with fruits, fresh orange juice, 
Filtered Speciality Coffee € 15,00

     . Avocado toast, fresh orange juice, 
Filtered Speciality Coffee € 14,00

with fried eggs  € 16,00

VI. Eggs with bacon, fresh orange juice, 
Filtered Speciality Coffee € 13,00

BreakfastBreakfast
MenuMenu

EVERYDAY
 from 7:30 to 12:00

Add to  
Magnif ika

Fi l tered Coffee  
for  only  €  3.00

Add to  
Magnif ika

Fi l tered Coffee  
for  only  €  3.00



COFFEE
  Magnifika Filtered Coffee

Espresso - espresso macchiato 
Double espresso
Decaffeinated espresso
Corrected espresso
Macchiatone
Marocchino
Cappuccino
Cappuccino soya or oat
Caffè americano
Filtered black coffee
Shaken Iced Coffee
Little Barley/Gingseng coffee
Big Barley/Gingseng coffee
Latte macchiato
Hot - cold milk
Milk foam
Hot chocolate
Organic infusions
Hot tea

3,50 €
1,30 € 
2,60 €
1,40 €
2,00 €
2,00 €
2,50 €
3,00 € 
3,00 €
2,00 € 
2,00 €
4,00 € 
1,50 € 
2,00 €
3,00 € 
2,00 €
0,50 €
3,00 €
4,00 €
2,50 €

WINE

3,00 €
6,00 €
6,00 €
6,00 €
6,00 €
7,00 €
7,50 €
10,00 €

Crodino/Gingerino 
Spritz
Hugo
Fruit Mocktail
Campari Orange
Americano 
Negroni 
Gin Tonic 

DRINKS

SOFT DRINKS
Still/Sparkling water 0,75l
Fruit juices by the glass
Soft drinks
Peach/Lemon tea
Organic apple & lemon juice
Organic infusions
Fresh orange juice
Centrifuge apple, orange, carrot
Milkshakes strawberry or banana 

2,00 €
3,00 €
3,50 €
3,00 €
4,00 €
4,00 €
4,00 €
6,00 €
6,00 €

BEER
Beer 0,33l
Craft Beer 0,33l
Unfiltered beer 0,50l
Weizen 0,50l
Weizen non-alcoholic 0,50l
Radler 0,50l

3,50 €
5,00 €
6,00 €
6,00 €
6,00 €
5,50 €

5,00 €
6,50 €

SPARKLING WINE & ROSE’
Sparkling wine
Rosè
Champagne Bottle Piper

WHITE
White wine
Local white wine

RED 
Red wine
Local red wine

4,00 €
4,50 €

25,00 €
30,00 €

30,00 €
39,00 €
65,00 €

4,50 €
5,00 €

28,00 €
38,00 €

SPIRITS
Amari-Grappa bianca
Grappa 18 Lune
Whisky

4,00  €
6,00  €
7,00  €

Slow extraction, clean taste. A
delicate and aromatic way to enjoy
coffee. Discover the Magnifika Coffee
blend — 100% Arabica, crafted to
offer you a unique taste experience.

Magnifika Filter Coffee
A coffee to be savored slowly...

Consumption at the bar € 3.50
250 gr box € 15.00

https://context.reverso.net/traduzione/inglese-italiano/shaken+iced+coffee

