

Breakfast Buffet

EVERYDAY

from 7:30 to 10:30

SATURDAY AND SUNDAY

from 7:30 to 12:00

20,00 € / ADULTS 10,00 € / KIDS

special price for families

Breakfast Menu

EVERYDAY

from 7:30 to 12:00

- I. Croissant, fresh orange juice, espresso € 6,00
- **II.** Yogurt with fruits, fresh orange juice, espresso € 9,50
- III. Toast with ham and cheese, fresh orange juice, Filtered Speciality Coffee € 12,00
- **IV.** Slice of bread with butter and jam/nutella, yogurt with fruits, fresh orange juice, Filtered Speciality Coffee € **15,00**
- V. Avocado toast, fresh orange juice,
 Filtered Speciality Coffee € 14,00 ✓ VEGAN
 - with fried eggs € 16,00

VI. Eggs with bacon, fresh orange juice, Filtered Speciality Coffee € **13,00**





TOAST € 5,50

Toast with ham and cheese + Sauce

FRIED EGGS € 6,00

Fried eggs with bacon, toasted bread and butter

SCRAMBLED EGGS € 6,00

The traditional British breakfast with scrambled eggs, bacon, toasted bread and butter

OMELETTE € 7,00

Plain accompanied by toasted bread and butter;

- Stuffed **€ 8,00**
- + bacon € 2,00

AVOCADO TOAST € 8,00 M VEGAN

Toasted bread with chickpea hummus, avocado and sesam seeds

• with Fried eggs € 10,00





CROISSANT € 1,50

On request: chocolate, white chocolate, cream, jam or plain. Sweetness your way!

CAKE OF THE DAY € 4,00

Ask the staff for the surprise of the day!

NATURAL YOGURT € 5,00

Customize it with fresh fruits and/or a sprinkle of cereal!

BREAD, BUTTER AND JAM € 4,00

Slice of bread with butter and jam/nutella

PANCAKE € 6,00

Choose your favourite filling: Nutella, maple syrup and/or fresh fruits, for a burst of flavour!

CREPES € 6,00

Filled with jam or Nutella, with a sweet dusting of powdered sugar!

FRENCH TOAST € 7,00

Dipped in a treat of fresh fruit, Nutella or maple syrup



A coffee to be savored slowly...

Magnifika Filter Coffee

Slow extraction, clean taste. A

delicate and aromatic way to enjoy coffee. Discover the Magnifika Coffee blend — 100% Arabica, crafted to offer you a unique taste experience.

Consumption at the bar € 3.50 250 gr box € 15.00



COFFEE

Magnifika Filtered Coffee	3,50€
Espresso - espresso macchiato	1,30€
Double espresso	2,60€
Decaffeinated espresso	1,40€
Corrected espresso	2,00€
Macchiatone	2,00€
Marocchino	2,50€
Cappuccino	3,00€
Cappuccino soya or oat 🔪 VEGAN	3,00€
Caffè americano	2,00€
Filtered black coffee	2,00€
Shaken Iced Coffee	4,00€
Little Barley/Gingseng coffee	1,50€
Big Barley/Gingseng coffee	2,00€
Latte macchiato	3,00€
Hot - cold milk	2,00€
Milk foam	0,50€
Hot chocolate	3,00€
Organic infusions	4,00€
Hot tea	2,50€



DRINKS

Crodino/Gingerino	3,00€
Spritz	6,00€
Hugo	6,00€
Fruit Mocktail	6,00€
Campari Orange	6,00€
Americano	7,00 €
Negroni	7,50 €
Gin Tonic	10,00€



WINE

SPARKLING WINE & ROSE'		A
Sparkling wine	5,00 €	30,00€
Rosè	6,50 €	39,00€
Champagne Bottle Piper		65,00€
WHITE		
White wine	4,50 €	28,00€
Local white wine	5,00€	38,00€
RED		
Red wine	4,00 €	25,00€
Local red wine	4.50 €	30.00 €



SOFT DRINKS

Still/Sparkling water 0,75l	2,00€
Fruit juices by the glass	3,00€
Soft drinks	3,50 €
Peach/Lemon tea	3,00€
Organic apple & lemon juice	4,00 €
Organic infusions	4,00 €
Fresh orange juice	4,00 €
Centrifuge apple, orange, carrot	6,00€
Milkshakes strawberry or banana	6.00 €



BEER

Beer 0,33l	3,50 €
Craft Beer 0,33l	5,00 €
Unfiltered beer 0,50l	6,00€
Weizen 0,50l	6,00 €
Weizen non-alcoholic 0,50l	6,00 €
Radler 0,50l	5,50 €



SPIRITS

Amari-Grappa bianca	4,00 €
Grappa 18 Lune	6,00 €
Whisky	7,00 €